
        
GRANITE FALLS HS/MS SNOW ROUTES - PM- 2017-2018   

         

       
Bus:2        
1:55 PM  GRANITE FALLS BUS LOT (END)   
1:56 PM  GRANITE FALLS HIGH SCHOOL   
2:10 PM  CROSSROADS/GFMS BUS LOOP   
2:16 PM  SR 92 ACROSS FROM CROOKED MILE RD  
2:25 PM  7925 161ST AVE NE     
2:25 PM  82ND ST NE @ 160TH DR NE    
2:27 PM  FIR TREE LANE @ 79TH ST NE   
2:31 PM  BUS STOP AT 74TH ST NE CUL-DE-SAC   
2:35 PM  15314 79TH ST NE     
2:35 PM  79TH ST NE @ MAPLE LANE    
2:36 PM  75TH ST NE @ 150TH DR NE    
2:37 PM  15318 75TH ST NE     
2:37 PM  15422/15430 75TH ST NE    
2:38 PM  15430 75TH ST NE     
2:40 PM  8507 STATE ROUTE 92    
2:40 PM  8703 STATE ROUTE 92    
2:41 PM  17307 CROOKED MILE RD    
2:41 PM  17406 crooked mile rd    
2:42 PM  17505 CROOKED MILE RD    
2:42 PM  17807 CROOKED MILE RD    
2:43 PM  18103  CROOKED MILE RD    
2:44 PM  CROOKED MILE RD @ RAY GRAY ROAD   
2:47 PM  MONTE CRISTO ELEMENTARY    

        

       
Bus:3        
1:55 PM  GRANITE FALLS BUS LOT (END)   
1:56 PM  GRANITE FALLS HIGH SCHOOL   
2:09 PM  OPEN DOORS (OPENDR)    
2:10 PM  CROSSROADS/GFMS BUS LOOP   
2:10 PM  CROSSROADS/GFMS BUS LOOP   
2:16 PM  JORDAN ROAD @ CHAPPEL RD   
2:18 PM  JORDAN ROAD @ 130TH ST NE   
2:19 PM  JORDAN ROAD @ RUSSIAN ROAD   
2:19 PM  13222/13223 JORDAN RD    
2:19 PM  JORDAN ROAD @ 134TH ST NE   
2:20 PM  JORDAN ROAD @ TRANGEN RD   
2:20 PM  14020 JORDAN ROAD    
2:21 PM  14307 JORDAN RD     
2:21 PM  14329 JORDAN RD     
2:22 PM  JORDAN ROAD @ 148TH ST NE   
2:23 PM  15101 JORDAN RD     
2:27 PM  JORDAN ROAD @ CHAPPEL RD   
2:33 PM  MONTE CRISTO ELEMENTARY    

       



 

       
Bus:7        
1:55 PM  GRANITE FALLS BUS LOT (END)   
1:56 PM  GRANITE FALLS HIGH SCHOOL   
2:10 PM  CROSSROADS/GFMS BUS LOOP   
2:16 PM  20105/20108 MENZEL LAKE ROAD   
2:17 PM  MENZEL LAKE ROAD @ BOGART AVE   
2:19 PM  20600 MENZEL LAKE RD    
2:19 PM  20716 MENZEL LAKE RD    
2:19 PM  20819 MENZEL LAKE RD    
2:20 PM  20928/20930/21014 MENZEL LAKE RD   
2:21 PM  8207 MENZEL LAKE ROAD    
2:21 PM  8101 MENZEL LAKE RD    
2:22 PM  MENZEL LAKE ROAD @ 79TH PL NE   
2:24 PM  MENZEL LK RD @ 68TH ST NE   
2:25 PM  MENZEL LAKE ROAD @ PILCHUCK PL   
2:27 PM  MENZEL LAKE ROAD @ SCOTTY ROAD   
2:28 PM  MENZEL LAKE RD @ WAITE MILL ROAD   
2:35 PM  MONTE CRISTO ELEMENTARY    

        

       
Bus:10        
1:55 PM  GRANITE FALLS BUS LOT (END)   
1:56 PM  GRANITE FALLS HIGH SCHOOL   
2:14 PM  CROSSROADS/GFMS BUS LOOP   
2:19 PM  10401 JORDAN ROAD  JORDAN RD CEMETARY  
2:25 PM  11408 159TH AVE NE    
2:25 PM  11513 159TH AVE NE    
2:25 PM  15711/15712 116TH ST NE/PMB 2833   
2:26 PM  116TH ST NE @ BURN ROAD    
2:26 PM  BURN ROAD @ 155TH AVE NE    
2:28 PM  13115 BURN RD     
2:28 PM  BURN ROAD @ 132ND ST NE    
2:29 PM  BURN ROAD @ STEHR ROAD    
2:30 PM  14311 BURN RD     
2:31 PM  BURN ROAD @ MORA DR    
2:31 PM  14709 BURN RD     
2:31 PM  BURN ROAD @ 148TH ST NE    
2:33 PM  BURN ROAD @ JORDAN TRAILS ROAD   
2:33 PM  15714 BURN RD     
2:34 PM  16417 BURN RD     
2:36 PM  BURN ROAD @ 169TH ST NE    
2:37 PM  15818 BURN ROAD     
2:39 PM  BURN ROAD @ 150TH ST NE    
2:48 PM  MONTE CRISTO ELEMENTARY    

       
 

 

 

 

        



Bus:11        
1:55 PM  GRANITE FALLS BUS LOT (END)   
1:56 PM  GRANITE FALLS HIGH SCHOOL   
2:16 PM  CROSSROADS/GFMS BUS LOOP   
2:22 PM  NOBLE WAY @ PLAYGROUND   
2:24 PM  S GRANITE AVE @ W PIONEER ST   
2:25 PM  707 S GRANITE AVE    
2:26 PM  8201 ROBE MENZEL RD    
2:26 PM  8710 ROBE MENZEL RD    
2:27 PM  ROBE MENZEL AND PARADISE LN   
2:27 PM  ROBE MENZEL ROAD @ 84TH ST NE   
2:28 PM  8300 ROBE MENZEL ROAD    
2:34 PM  SKINNER ROAD @ 191ST AVE NE   
2:46 PM  MONTE CRISTO ELEMENTARY    

        

       
Bus:12        
1:55 PM  GRANITE FALLS BUS LOT (END)   
1:56 PM  GRANITE FALLS HIGH SCHOOL   
2:10 PM  CROSSROADS/GFMS BUS LOOP   
2:16 PM  17319 100TH ST NE     
2:17 PM  17217 100TH ST NE     
2:17 PM  100TH ST NE @ 169TH DR NE    
2:18 PM  100TH ST NE @ 163RD AVE NE   
2:19 PM  163RD AVE NE @ GOEBEL HILL RD   
2:21 PM  84TH ST NE @ 147TH AVE NE    
2:26 PM  123RD AVE NE @ 107TH ST NE   
2:27 PM  112TH ST NE @ 123RD AVE NE   
2:31 PM  84TH ST NE @ 143RD AVE NE    
2:33 PM  15712 84TH ST NE     
2:33 PM  16014 84TH ST NE     
2:34 PM  16202 84TH ST NE     
2:35 PM  9112 163RD AVE NE     
2:39 PM  MONTE CRISTO ELEMENTARY    

        

       
Bus:17        
1:55 PM  GRANITE FALLS BUS LOT (END)   
1:56 PM  GRANITE FALLS HIGH SCHOOL   
2:01 PM  CROSSROADS/GFMS BUS LOOP   
2:12 PM  3613 MENZEL LAKE RD    
2:12 PM  MENZEL LAKE ROAD @ 36TH ST NE   
2:14 PM  MENZEL LAKE @ 24TH ST NE/BY WATER TOWER  
2:14 PM  1928 MENZEL LAKE RD    
2:15 PM  MENZEL LAKE ROAD @ N CARPENTER ROAD  
2:16 PM  MENZEL LAKE @ 24TH ST NE/BY WATER TOWER  
2:30 PM  MONTE CRISTO ELEMENTARY    

       
 

 

        



Bus:24        
1:55 PM  GRANITE FALLS BUS LOT (END)   
1:56 PM  GRANITE FALLS HIGH SCHOOL   
2:10 PM  CROSSROADS/GFMS BUS LOOP   
2:21 PM  5914 ROBE MENZEL RD    
2:21 PM  5826 ROBE MENZEL RD    
2:22 PM  5732 ROBE MENZEL RD    
2:22 PM  ROBE MENZEL ROAD @ BOSWORTH DR  
2:25 PM  3509 ROBE MENZEL RD    
2:25 PM  3913 ROBE MENZEL RD    
2:26 PM  ROBE MENZEL ROAD @ 36TH ST NE   
2:27 PM  3221 ROBE MENZEL ROAD    
2:27 PM  ROBE MENZEL ROAD @ 29TH PL NE   
2:42 PM  MONTE CRISTO ELEMENTARY    

        

       
Bus:28        
1:55 PM  GRANITE FALLS BUS LOT (END)   
1:56 PM  GRANITE FALLS HIGH SCHOOL   
2:09 PM  CROSSROADS/GFMS BUS LOOP   
2:18 PM  JORDAN & BERGAN RD    
2:18 PM  BERGAN RD @ JORDAN RD    
2:18 PM  11117 JORDAN ROAD    
2:19 PM  11203 JORDAN RD     
2:19 PM  11301 JORDAN RD     
2:19 PM  11323 JORDAN RD -2 HOUSES BEFORE SAND PIT  
2:19 PM  11414 JORDAN RD     
2:20 PM  JORDAN ROAD @ 179TH DR NE   
2:21 PM  12122 JORDAN RD     
2:21 PM  12310 JORDAN RD     
2:21 PM  12318 JORDAN RD     
2:22 PM  12423 JORDAN RD     
2:22 PM  JORDAN ROAD @ 126TH ST NE   
2:24 PM  18127 CHAPPEL RD     
2:24 PM  CHAPPEL RD @ 181ST DR NE    
2:24 PM  CHAPPEL RD @ 180TH AVE NE   
2:25 PM  CHAPPEL RD @ 178TH DR NE    
2:25 PM  CHAPPEL RD @ 177TH AVE NE   
2:25 PM  CHAPPEL RD @ 117TH PL NE    
2:31 PM  MONTE CRISTO ELEMENTARY   

        

        
Bus:29        
1:55 PM  GRANITE FALLS BUS LOT (END)   
1:56 PM  GRANITE FALLS HIGH SCHOOL   
2:10 PM  CROSSROADS/GFMS BUS LOOP   
2:12 PM  10731 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY    
2:13 PM  10805 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY    
2:15 PM  MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY @ 119TH ST NE   
2:16 PM  12617 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY    



2:16 PM  12815 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY    
2:17 PM  MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY @ 133RD ST NE   
2:18 PM  21915 MT LOOP HWY    
2:18 PM  RIVER ROAD & MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY   
2:19 PM  22317 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY    
2:19 PM  MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY @ 135TH ST NE (HIDDEN VALLEY) 

2:21 PM  MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY @ 135TH ST NE (HIDDEN VALLEY) 

2:22 PM  22615 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY    
2:23 PM  RIVER ROAD & MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY   
2:23 PM  21915 MT LOOP HWY    
2:24 PM  13424 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY    
2:25 PM  MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY @ CANYON DR   
2:25 PM  12210 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY    
2:28 PM  10604 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY    
2:33 PM  MONTE CRISTO ELEMENTARY   

        

        
Bus:30        
1:55 PM  GRANITE FALLS BUS LOT (END)   
1:56 PM  GRANITE FALLS HIGH SCHOOL   
2:10 PM  CROSSROADS/GFMS BUS LOOP   
2:13 PM  MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY @ 113TH ST NE   
2:16 PM  MAC'S LOOP RD @ E LOOP VIEW DR   
2:18 PM  MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY @ 225TH AVE NE  
2:23 PM  26824 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY    
2:24 PM  27425 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY    
2:26 PM  29322 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY    
2:28 PM  30330 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY    
2:29 PM  31225 MT LOOP HWY    
2:29 PM  MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY @ MOUNTAIN VIEW DR  
2:30 PM  31831 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY    
2:52 PM  MONTE CRISTO ELEMENTARY   

        

        
ACTIVITY 
NORTH 
END        
4:07 PM  GRANITE FALLS BUS LOT (END)   
4:08 PM  GRANITE FALLS HIGH SCHOOL   
4:12 PM  MONTE CRISTO ELEMENTARY   
4:26 PM  BURN ROAD @ 158TH ST NE    
4:30 PM  BURN ROAD @ 128TH ST NE    
4:35 PM  114TH PL NE @ 175TH AVE NE   
4:35 PM  175TH AVE NE @ ENGEBRETSEN ROAD   
4:38 PM  JORDAN & BERGAN RD    
4:38 PM  BERGAN RD @ JORDAN RD    
4:43 PM  TRANGEN RD @ JORDAN ROAD   
4:45 PM  CHAPPEL RD @ RAINBOW DR   
4:46 PM  CHAPPEL RD @ 119TH PL NE    
4:59 PM  MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY @ MASONIC PARK TURN AROUND 
5:00 PM  MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY @ 135TH ST NE (HIDDEN VALLEY) 



5:00 PM  22615 MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY    
5:00 PM  MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY @ 225TH AVE NE  
5:02 PM  MOUNTAIN LOOP HWY @ MAC'S LOOP RD  
5:09 PM  GRANITE FALLS BUS LOT (END)    

        

       
ACTIVITY 
SOUTH 
END        
3:55 PM  GRANITE FALLS BUS LOT (END)   
4:00 PM  CROSSROADS/GFMS BUS LOOP   
4:08 PM  GRANITE FALLS HIGH SCHOOL   
4:12 PM  MONTE CRISTO ELEMENTARY   
4:17 PM  NOBLE WAY @ PLAYGROUND   
4:21 PM  MENZEL LAKE ROAD @ BOGART AVE   
4:22 PM  MENZEL LAKE RD @ WAITE MILL ROAD   
4:24 PM  MENZEL LAKE ROAD @ SCOTTY ROAD   
4:25 PM  MENZEL LK RD @ 68TH ST NE   
4:26 PM  MENZEL LAKE ROAD @ PILCHUCK PL   
4:28 PM  MENZEL LAKE ROAD @ 36TH ST NE   
4:30 PM  MENZEL LAKE @ 24TH ST NE/BY WATER TOWER  
4:33 PM  ROBE MENZEL ROAD @ 29TH PL NE   
4:33 PM  ROBE MENZEL ROAD @ 36TH ST NE   
4:39 PM  LERCH ROAD @ 48TH ST NE (NEWBERG ROAD)  
4:40 PM  LERCH ROAD @ GRAVEL AREA (5513 LERCH RD)  
4:49 PM  SKINNER ROAD @ 191ST AVE NE   
4:51 PM  78TH ST NE @ PILCHUCK TREE FARM RD  
5:03 PM  CROOKED MILE RD @ RAY GRAY ROAD   
5:04 PM  CROOKED MILE RD     
5:04 PM  17406 crooked mile rd    
5:08 PM  75TH ST NE @ 150TH DR NE    
5:08 PM  75TH ST NE @ FIR TREE LANE   
5:09 PM  FIR TREE LANE @ 79TH ST NE   
5:17 PM  112TH ST NE @ 123RD AVE NE   
5:27 PM  GRANITE FALLS BUS LOT (END)   

 


